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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DJUR Wed 24-May 09:30 03:00 A10653W1 Trusts Online

DJUR Fri 26-May 09:30 03:00 A10649W1 Contract Online

DJUR Mon 29-May 09:30 03:00 A10650W1 Tort Online

DJUR Wed 31-May 09:30 03:00 A10652W1 European Union Law Online

DJUR Fri 02-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10651W1 Land Law Online

DJUR Mon 05-Jun 09:30 02:00 A13772W1 Jurisprudence (Exam) Online

DJUR Tue 06-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10654W1 Administrative Law Online

DJUR Thu 08-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10668W1 International Trade Online

DJUR Thu 08-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15874W1 Civil Dispute Resolution Online

DJUR Fri 09-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10658W1 Competition Law and Policy Online

DJUR Fri 09-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10671W1 Moral and Political Philosophy Online

DJUR Fri 09-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10675W1 Taxation Law Online

DJUR Mon 12-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10661W1 Copyright, Trade Marks and Allied Rights Online

DJUR Mon 12-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10663W1 Criminology and Criminal Justice Online

DJUR Mon 12-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10664W1 Environmental Law Online

DJUR Mon 12-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10673W1 Public International Law Online

DJUR Mon 12-Jun 09:30 01:30 A15563W1 Jessup Moot (Exam) Online

DJUR Tue 13-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10659W1 Constitutional Law Online

DJUR Tue 13-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10666W1 Family Law Online

DJUR Tue 13-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15004W1 Human Rights Law Online

DJUR Thu 15-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10655W1 Commercial Law Online

DJUR Thu 15-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10672W1 Personal Property Online

DJUR Thu 15-Jun 09:30 03:00 A17666W1 Employment Law Online

DJUR Fri 16-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10656W1 Company Law Online

DJUR Fri 16-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10662W1 Criminal Law Online

DJUR Fri 16-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10674W1 Roman Law (Delict) Online

DJUR Fri 16-Jun 09:30 03:00 A14400W1 Media Law Online
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